

March 23, 2021

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL NO. 1183

Page 1, line 16, replace "Three" with "Four"

Page 1, line 16, replace "of a" with "from"

Page 1, line 16, replace "unit" with "units"

Renumber accordingly